
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
21 
35 
13 
26 
88 
34 

849 
121 
74 

411 
75 
4 

92 
14 

Name 
Andrea MAESTRI 
Massimiliano PALLADINO 
Davide ROSSI 
Walter BRUNO 
Francesco SCOTTI 
Maurizio OCCHINO 
Marco GIOVANNONI 
Ferdinando PISACANE 
Luciano FERRARA 
Heros MENNITO 
Daniele PETUCCO 
Guido VICENZOTTO 
Alberto RADAELLI 
Nicolo' BERTIN 

Class 
CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
APRILIA TUONO 1000 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
DUCATI 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
BMW 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 

Club Best Tm 
1:12.192 
1:12.489 
1:12.737 
1:13.670 
1:13.837 
1:14.116 
1:15.045 
1:15.062 
1:15.228 
1:15.578 
1:16.327 
1:17.578 
1:18.097 
1:19.608 

Diff 

0.297 
0.545 
1.478 
1.645 
1.924 
2.853 
2.870 
3.036 
3.386 
4.135 
5.386 
5.905 
7.416 

Gap 

0.297 
0.248 
0.933 
0.167 
0.279 
0.929 
0.017 
0.166 
0.350 
0.749 
1.251 
0.519 
1.511 

In Lap 
5 
7 
7 
8 
3 
3 
3 
2 
9 
4 

10 
6 
7 
8 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/06/2017 09:33:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
RACE ATTACK 1000 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 9:16:03 

Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km 

18/06/2017 09:11 


